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Bank Reconciliation IR] Voucher |[R] [R]}
Income
Balance at Absa as at 1 November 2008 25 850.93
Expenses to be paid
Master's fees 225.00
Liquidator's fees: B 4 457.69 5 081.76
Vat Thereon 624.08
Provision for advertising 106.40
Post Liquidation Income Tax 10 725.72
VAT 3 573.92 7 151.80
Provision for bank charges 800.00
Park Brokers (Pty) Ltd 1423.80
Plaza Investments (Pty) Ltd 228.00
2 736.00
Awards:
Available for distribution 8 098.16
25 850.93 25 850.93
0.00
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Free Residue Account [R] Voucher [R] IR]
Income
Interest per schedule "8" 44 576.87
South African Revenue Services
Value Added Tax per Schedule "C" 3573.92
Expenses
Masters Fees 225.00
Liquidators fees 4 457.69 5 081.76
Vat Thereon 624.08
Bond of security 9 401.40
Bank charges as per Schedule "B” 3 133.94
Advertising 92.40
Government Printer 48.40
44,00
Plaza Investments (Pty) Ld
Storage [1] 8 322.00
__ {Storage [2] 228.00
Provision for storage (12 months) 2 736.00
Provision for advertising 106.40
South African Revenue Services
Post Liquidation Income Tax per Schedule "C" 10 725.72
Available for distribution 8 098.16
48 150.79 48 150.79




»

Schedule *A” [R] Voucher [[R] (R}
Realizations
Imterest Eamed @ Schedule™B" 44 576.87
44 576.87|
Master's fees
On first 15 000.00 100.00
On balance 29 576.87 125.00
225.00
Park Brokers
Bond of security - renewal 31 2 565.00
Period 31/5/05 to 31/5/06
Bond of security - renewal [4] 2 565.00
Period 31/5/06 to 31/5/07
Bond of security - renewal 51 1 423.80
Period 31/5/07 o 31/5/08
Bond of security - renewal [6] 1423.80
Period 31/5/08 to 31/5/09
Provision for renewal 1 423.80
9 401,40
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Date Schedule "B" {R] Voucher [[R] R]
ABSA Bank [interest Bank charges
Cheques Call Cheques Call
1/12/04 |Statement No. 30 178.04 1 861.37 31.00
1/1/05 [Statement No. 31 184.41 2173.39 31.00
1/2/05 [Statement No. 32 184.87 1212.81 31.00
1/3/05 |Statement No. 33 107.54 4 223.06 325.16
1/4/05 |Statement No. 34 7.55 71.96
1/5/05 |Statement No, 35 5.81 1 640.29 31.30
1/6/05 [Statement No. 36 82.95 878.32 31.30
1/7/05 |Statement No. 37 334.85 368.30
1/8/05 !Statement No. 38 939.90 31.30
1/9/05 [Statement No. 39 938.00 31.30
1/10/05 |Statement No. 40 906.81 31.30
1/11/05 |Statement No. 41 040.38 31.30
1/12/05 |Statement No. 42 913.41 45.90
1/1/06 [Statement No. 43 947.17 31.30
1/2/06 [Statement No. 44 949.04 3130
1/3/06 |Statement No. 45 859.43 31.30
1/4/06 |Statement No. 46 954.68 31.30
1/5/06 [Statement No. 47 92730 32.50
1/6/06 |Statement No. 48 961.63 32.50
1/7/06 [Statement No. 49 989.93 32.50
1/8/06 Statement No. 50 1 065.59 32.50
-1/9/06 Statement No. 51 1 156.27 32.50
1/10/06 |Statement No. 52 1 144.09 32.50
1/11/06 |Statement No. 53 1 250.10 32.50
1/12/06 |Statement No. 54 1 259.58 32.50
1/1/07 [Staternent No. 55 1 388.68 32.50
1/2/07 |Statement No. 56 142430 33.30
1/3/07 |Statement No. 57 129340 33.30
1/4/07 |Statement No. 58 1 056.18 48.30
1/5/07 |Statement No. 59 248.32 33.30
1/6{/07 |Statement No. 60 255.96 33.30
1/7/07 |Statement No. 61 262.63 33.30
1/8/07 Statement No. 62 46147 5 625.28 92.95
1/9/07 Statement No. 63 136.37 33.30
1/10/07 |Statement No. 64 139.24 33.30
1/11/07 |Statement No. 65 153.18 33.30
1/12/07 |Statement No. 66 154.19 33.30
1/1/08 |Statement No. 67 168.90 33.30
1/2/08 |Statement No. 68 172.20 35.00
1/3/08 |Statement No. 69 161.56 35.00
1/4/08 |Statement No. 70 173.28 35.00
1/5/08 |Statement No. 71 177.40 35.00
1/6/08 |Statement No. 72 187.24 35.00
1/7/08 |Statement No. 73 164.06 35.00
1/8/08 [Statement No. 74 148.83 35.00
1/9/08 [Statement No. 75 149.50 35.00
1/10/08 |Statement No. 76 145,32 35.00
1/11/08 |Statement No. 77 150.81 35.00
Provision 800.00
Sub total 26 962.35 17 614.52 3 134.07 0.00




Schedule "C"
Post Liquidation Income Tax

Interest Accrued
Less:

Liquidator's Fee @ 10% '——|4 457.69
Bank Charges 3133.94

Post Liquidation Income Tax @ 29% 1072572
Value Added Tax
Liquidators fees 5081.76
Bond of security | 9401.40
Bank Charges 3133.94
Advertising Costs 198.80
Storage Costs _ 11 286.00
= " 20101.90

44 576.87
7 591.63
~36 985.24
Input Output

0.00 624.08

0.00 115456

0.00 384.87

0.00 24.41

0.00 1386.00

~0.00 3673.92
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LIQUIDATOR'S AFFIDAVIT
Section 403(2) of the Companies Act 61 of 1973 ("the Act”)

I, the undersigned,

JOHANNES FREDERICK KLOPPER

the liquidator of the close corporation, do hereby make oath and say that the aforegoing contains a full

and true account of my administration of the close corporation to date hereof and the debts collected
untii this account are correctly reflected.

I hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged that he knows and understands the
oo

& —
ntents of this affidavit, which was signed and sworn before me at ROODEPOORT on the ﬂr day of
C,)\m:m, the reguiations contained in the Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972,

mended, and the Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been
plied with.

Liebenberg Dawld Ryk van det Merwe
Attomey/Prokureur RSA

Commissioner of Oathe

Kommissaris van Ede

Clearview Office Park

Unit BS Wilhemina Avenus

Constantis Kiool 1708
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